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16 Mohd. Arham Khan 

10 

11 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 EKLINGGARH UDAIPUR 

Purvi 

13 

Darshana Kanwar 

Naksh Joshi 

PROVOSIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS 2ND TO 8TH ON VACANT SEATS 

Nubaid Ali 
Divyaraj Singh Rathore 
Aavya Kalyan 

Yash 

Hezal Molpariya 

Mohamnmad Hammad 
Zyan Khan 
Lavisha Singh 
Yashmika Chaubisa 
Shreyanshi Kunwar 
Viyan Singh Panwar 
Gorang Kumawat 

Tanvi 

Rudra Kumar 

Name 

Aradhya Singh 

Reyansh Singh 
|Somya Shakya 

|Vatsal Joshi 
Khushhal Singh 

Navya Yadav 
Chesvi Ahari 

Aarush Raj 

Riyashi Garg 
Ritik Kumar 

|Shivang Singh Tomar 

Rida Nuri 

Name 

Chahal Damor 

Aradhya Rai 

Kanishka Dama 

Ifra khan 

Name 

lvanshi Meena 

Aayat Rasul K. 

Adm le 

12 Yuvansh Upadhyay 
Nikunj Asawara 

CLASS -I| (VACANCIES-13) 

Father's Name 

Sandeeep 
Murli Manohar Singh 

Rajesh Joshi 
|Shahid H. 
Praveen Singh 
|Amit Kumar K. 

Vinod Molpariya 
|Om Prakash Gameti 

Fazle Elahi 
Tahir Khan 
Rod Singh 
Lokesh Kr. 

Jitendra Singh 
|karan Singh 
Ganpat Kumawat 

|Mohd. Zafar Khan 
Om Prakash 

CLASS -Il (VACANCIES-5) 

| Rajpal 

Father's Name 

Abhishek Kumar 
|Vishnu Kumar 
Sanjeev Kumar 
|Sunil Singh 

Lalit Kumar 

|Satveer Yadav 
Kailash Narayan 

CLASS -IV (VACANCIES-10) 

Father's Name 

Law Kumar Singh 
|Amit Singh Tomar 
Hitesh Garg 
Man Singh 
Mohd Yasin 

Mukesh Chandra 
Dr. Hemant 

Bheekhalal Meena 
Abhishek Kumar Rai 
Mohd Zafar Khan 
Gulam Rasul 

Sanjay Upadhyay 
Gajendra Asawara 

Service 

Category 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

Service 

Category 
1 

1 

Service 

Category 
1 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 
1 

2 

3 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 

2 

WL 1 

WL2 

WL3 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 
1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

TETE 
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1 

10 Raghuvansh Rathore 

20 

11 Digendra Pratap Singh 
12 Reyansh Jani 

21 

22 

13 Bhagyavardhan S. 

23 

14 Shailja Kunwar 

24 

25 

SN 

2 

Utkarsh Mawai 

3 

Varda Rathore 

Manuj kumar 

4 

Agrima Singh 

5 

Divyansh 

6 

Abhiraj 

7 

Keshav Meena 
Bihu Mandal 

11 

JAnika Sharma 

Lavyanshi 
Chitranshi 
Garvit Menaria 

Name 

Paridhi Chouhan 
Dhairya Patel 

26 Niyansha Ahari 
27 Renit Prajapat 

Bhavesh Meena 

Divyansh Meena 
Kirti Garasia 

Jenith Vyas 
Himanshu Bishnoi 

|Manya Singh 

Riyans 

Ashish Kumar Singh 
Anjali 

Priyanshu Meena 
Midhu Raj Singh 
Koshik Singh Chouhan 

10 Ojashvi Jain 

Tanishik Vashisht 

Name 

|Vanshvardhan Saraswat 
|Kavya Jain 

Vedangi Vyas 
12 Vedika 
13 Abhay Damor 
14 Neha Roat 

Adm Dc 

15 Bhavya Meghwal 

CLASS -V (VACANCIES-23) 

Fateh Singh 
Cdr Deepak Kr Singh 
Ajit Singh 

Father's Name 

Abhishek Kumar singh 
Deepraj Singh 
Abhiraj 
Mukesh Chand Meena 

Biswajit Mandal 
Harmandeep Kumar 
Onkar Singh 
Gatta Singh 
Umesh Jani 

Nandraj Singh C. 
Krishna Pratap S. 
Dinesh Kumar 
Dinesh Kumar 

Neeraj Menaria 
|Surendra Singh 
Pramod Kalal 
Lokesh Kumar Meena 

Laxman Lal Meena 

Dinesh Singh Garasia 
|Ashok kumar 
|Hariom V. 
Rajendra Singh 
Prem Shankar M. 

Hemant P. 
CLASS -VI (VACANCIES-11) 

Father's Name 

Law Kumar S 

Devilal 
|Gopi Chand 

Mukesh Chand Meena 

Hari Singh 
Mahendra Singh 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Bhavesh Saraswat 
Deepak Kumar Jain 
|Umesh Jain 

|Ujjwal Vyas 
Anil Kumar 

Mukesh Kumar Damor 

|Devilal 

Khemraj Meghwal 

Service 

Category 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Service 

Category 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

co 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

WL 1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

16|u}2s 
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SN 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Jivika Mali 

3 

Yashwardhan Saraswat 

NOTE: 

Name 

Poorvakshi Tanwar 

|Aayra Mansoori 
Divya Ameta 

CLASS -VIII (VACANCIES-3) 
Father's Name 

Goverdhan Lal 

Bhavesh Saraswat 
Mukesh Kumar Sen 
|Saleem Javed 
Prahalad Shankar Ameta 

Ser. Cat. 

1 

3 

3 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority 

Rank AS PER 

LOTTERY 

3 

:-Parents of above mentioned candidates (confirm only) kindly report on 19 april 2025 with 
relevent documents(TC WITH PEN OUT STATUS, SERVICE CERTIFICATE,TRANSFER 

WL1 

WL2 

DETAILS, DOB,ADHAAR, 2 LATEST PHOTOs, BLOOD GROUP REPORT,CASTE CERTIFICATE OF 
CHILD, ADDRESS PROOF ETC). 

:- wait list given of 2 for less than 5 seats, 3 for less than 10 seats and 4 for more than 10 seats. 
Parents will be informed saperately as required. Please do not call, vidyalaya will approach to you. 

:-Other whose name is not in the list, having high waiting will be contacted only if the above list 
exasts. So kindly do not call or disturb in the vidyalaya. 

ARUNKUMAR 
PRINCIPAL 

Arun Kumar, Principal 
igust ».A.a.2/ PMShi K.V. No.2 
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